
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06227950 

Name of Company 

Ricardos Restaurants London Limited T/A Ricks Restaurant 

|/We 

John Paul Bell, Parsonage Chambers, 3 The Parsonage, Manchester, M3 2HW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 May 2015 

— 

Signed Chol Ye Date 20 May 2015 

Clarke Bell Limited 
Parsonage Chambers For Official Use 

3 The Parsonage Insolvency Section | Post Ranm 

Manchester 

M3 2HW | | 

> 
5 

Ref RO54/JPB/JW x | ll | | 

7 *A4B1CSL5" 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow oa A20 23/05/2015 #376 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



e a 

Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ricardos Restaurants London Limited T/A Ricks Restaurant 

on the 20 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Lic At GZ - QE ES - 
Full Name 

Signed 
Aopa 

Dated " - : Z° ml 7 i 



Statement Of Affairs as at 20 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

’ Ricardos Restaurants London Limited T/A Ricks Restaurant 

Estimated to 

Assets _ Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subjact to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures, Fittings and Stock §,520.00 4,200.00 

4,200 00 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature thie , Date 2 ~ 
-- aff 

7 



~ Ricardos Restaurants London Limited T/A Ricks Restaurant 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 May 2015 

A1- Summary of Ltabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,200 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,200 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7 4,200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 4,200.00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,200 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 8,613 89 

Directors 7,800 00 

. HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,565 32 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 42,752 79 
60,732.00 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (86,532.00) 

Estimated deficlencylsurplus as regards creditors {656,532 00) 

issued and called up capital 7 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (86,632.00) 

Signature ALL Date Zo-S- ()™ 



20 
pL 

SLoZ 
Aew 

02 
m
o
e
 

OLFLOZ 
J8A 

TOS 
Sd 

byo 
| obeg 

eumeubis 

o0'zEZ‘09 
Buyrexo) 

seujuy 
pL 

oo'o0s'2 
. 

nos 
jreugoy®@sqqiBopiesu 

SqqID 
opreory 

ood 
09 

€€ 
6YLENHIN 

“AXE 
SHO 

‘auyspul_y 
‘ajomy 

‘ssnoH 
piraeq is 

PY] 
S
8
1
3
 

ase? 
JENA 

O0AD 
00 

008'L 
HS6 

LLMS 
‘peoy 

WeIsiexsig 
6g 

‘aujUSD 
ssauIsng 

yUapU), 
09 

9 Isouselq 
*g BNUSASY 
